
LOT 128
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

FKH SFR N LP
1850 PARKWAY PLACE
MARIETTA, GA 32205

42-2N-27-4370-0128-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

05/17/2022 NW

11/19/2019 TWA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

223,102
2,532
50,000

275,634
0

275,634
0

275,634
275,634

0

265,617

2647/1280 6/13/2023 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FKH SFR L LP

FKH SFR N LP

2581/0022 7/27/2022 WD U I 37 346,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEDHAUG TYLER

FKH SFR L LP
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B1429121 CO ISSUED 0 01/07/2015

B1429121 NEW CONSTR 197,404 07/01/2014

HX Base Yr

86221 VEGAS BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,857 125.9986 126.00 233,982 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.65 95.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 2014 1,592 191,264

FGR 414 55 2014 228 27,392

FOP 28 30 2014 8 961

FOP 96 30 2014 29 3,484

2,130 1,857 223,102

BAS=[YR=2014]  W17 FOP=[YR=2014]  N8 W12 S8 E12 $ W28 S38 E11
FOP=[YR=2014]  S3 E8 N3 W2 N1 W4 S1 W2 $ E2 N1 E4 S1 E8
FGR=[YR=2014]  S15 E20 N21 W19 S6 W1 $ E1 N6 E19 N32 $.
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FGR
2014

15

20

21

19

6

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 518.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2014 2014 3 94 2,532

2,532

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


